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50 Farfalla

Roncade, Domenica 21/11/2021 ore 09:10

Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

MORO EVA
DAL BIANCO DA SILVA NOEMI
SIMEONI AGATA

PERUZZETTO LAVINIA MARIA
CARAMEL KRISTEL

GIUDICE NORA

ZANIN ANGELICA

TOLA MARGHERITA
SARTORELLO FRANCESCA

LUISETTO MARILYN
SINATRA GRETA
CARNIATO ARIANNA
DILIBERTO MARIA
PECCOLO ALICE
ANDOLFATO CECILIA

BATTAGLIA OLIMPIA
FRESCUCCI ALICE
MODOLO ILARIA
MACCATROZZO MATILDE
POL ADELE

NEFZ| SOFIA

ZHANG GIORGIA LINQI
ZAMBON ZOE

CESCON ADELE

GIORDANO ANNA ANGELA
SORRENTINO AGNESE MARIA
TRAPANI ANGELICA

PRETTO MADDALENA MARIA
STEVANATO ALLEGRA
DANIELI VITTORIA
BACCHION REBECCA
DANIEL VALENTINA
SERAFIN BENEDETTA

SFOGGIA ANITA
SALVADOR GIORGIA
PASQUAL SOFIA
LOVAT VERA
VECCHIATO MATILDE
ZANARDO GRETA
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1" Giornata Attivita Esordienti B
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
21/11/2021

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
NORD/EST H20 ASD

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO
NORD/EST H20 ASD

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO

Tempo

00:58.2
01:08.7
01:34.3

00:52.6
00:54.6
01:01.1
01:06.9
01:.07.0
ASS

00:52.9
00:53.7
00:55.2
00:55.8
01:03.0
ASS

00:50.9
00:53.5
00:56.9
00:57.2
00:58.2
01:038.0

00:48.6
00:50.1
00:53.9
00:56.4
00:56.9
01.08.1

00:41.2
00:43.5
00:46.1
00:47.1
00:50.1
00:56.1

00:38.5
00:43.0
00:46.7
00:46.7
00:49.5
00:53.0

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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